MAT.
3146
6110
A452
3307
B741
A709
9330
2377
9941
6422
A125
9436
C329
3349
6273
8934
A219
5887
A740
5366

B340
0461
A969
3084
3081
C662
9504
7978
A384
7613
B308
9521
6146
7117
9902
7582
C644
7433
2428
0474
0403
C270
6736
9847
0253
7875
B323
A150
7849
7862

B780
A755
0096
AB50
C763
C245

NOM

Roussel Alain
Béland Sarah
Bouchard Julien
Cassista Kym
Caya Sacha
Dallaire-Parent Kim
Durand Frédéric
Lavoie Daniel
Mascrés Didier
Paradis Steve
Ruest Jean-Sébastien
Savard Genevieve
St-Laurent Zachary
St-Onge Gabriel
Todori Murielle
Dupont Bernard
Joubert Martin
Simard Frangois
St-Pierre, Xavier
Thiboutot Daniel

Beaudin Gabriel
Bellavance Louis
Samuel Emeric
Meilleur Sébastien
Meilleur Francis
Tremblay Jonathan
Coté Philippe
Bolduc-Coté Etienne
Boilard Eliane
Bouffard Sandra
Coté Patrick

Dubé Michaél
Gauthier Gaston
Gravel Paul

Guilbert Michel
Isabelle Eric
Lamoureux Benoit
Laroche Olivier
Leclerc, Gervais
Lemieux Jean-Daniel
Levesque Michel
Roussy Anny
Simard Denis
Tremblay Sébastien
Lavoie Hugo
Deschénes Pascal
Derosby Dugas Sharon
Drouin Daniel
Perreault Joél
Warren Paul-William

Boileau Marika
Barriault Steve
Emond Aboutalib Samy
Jean Vincent

Lauziere Francis
Pelletier Simon

Liste des délégué (es) Santé Sécurité par secteur

DEPARTEMENT
CONCENTRATEUR
Concentrateur
Concentrateur
Concasseur
Concentrateur
Concentrateur
Concentrateur
Concentrateur
Concentrateur
Concentrateur
Concentrateur
Concentrateur
Concasseur
Concentrateur
Local 7401
C.S.E.P.

C.S.E.P.

C.S.E.P.

C.S.E.P.

C.S.E.P. (400Tonnes)
SERVICE, HABITATION
Atelier radio
Habitation
Entrep6t

Local 7401 FP
Local 7401 FP
Local 7401

MINE

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine

Mine
ENTRETIEN-MINE
Entretien-mine (Welding)
Local 7401
Entretien-mine
Entretien-mine
Entretien-mine (Welding)
GENIE MINIER
Local 7401

FIRE LAKE

Fire Lake

Fire Lake

Fire Lake

Fire Lake

o
NF
22 Adhérezala
<% Ppage Facebook

et ENTREPOT

Numéros de téléphone : 1855 663-3334 et 18

mise & jour 2026-01-05

EQUIPE
PNR J/N équipe 2

5-2

PNR J/J équipe 2-4
JIJ 4-3/3-4

PNR équipe 2

JIJ 4-4 équipe 2
JIJ 4-3/3-4

PNR J/N équipe 1
PNR J/N équipe 4
PNR J/N équipe 2
PNR équipe 3

8 heures/jour 5-2
JIN 4-3/3-4

PNR

5-2

JIJ 4-4 équipe 1
JIN 4-4 équipe 2
J/IJ PNR équipe 3
JIJ 4-4 équipe 2
J/IN PNR équipe 1

J/IN PNR équipe 3
5-2

JIJ 4-4 équipe 2
5-2

JIN 4-4 équipe 4
JIJ 4-3/3-4

JIJ PNR équipe 1-3
J/IN PNR équipe 1
J/N PNR équipe 3
PNR équipe 1 et 3
PNR équipe 2

J/IN PNR équipe 3
JIN PNR équipe 2
JIN PNR équipe 2
JIN PNR équipe 1
J/IN PNR équipe 4
JIN 4-4 équipe 4
J/IN PNR équipe 4
J/IN PNR équipe 3
J/IJ PNR équipe 3
J/IN PNR équipe 3
JIN 4-4 équipe 3
JIJ 4-4 équipe 2
JIN PNR équipe 2
JIJ 4-4 équipe 1
JIJ 4-4 équipe 2
4-3 M-V (mardi au vendredi)
JIN PNR équipe 2
JIN 4-4 équipe 1
JIN 4-4 équipe 1

5-2

JIN PNR équipe 1
J/N PNR équipe 3
J/IN PRN équipe 4
J/IN PNR équipe 4
J/N PNR équipe 1

TELEPHONES

TRAVAIL
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-663-5755
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774

1-855-287-4774
1-866-287-5475
1-855-287-4774
1-418-287-3616
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-663-5755
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774
1-855-287-4774

1-855-287-4774

1-855-663-5755

4397
106

4425
4039

4188

4188

4188

106

4480
4188

4773

4539

104



