



## Liste des délégué (es) Santé Sécurité par secteur

### TÉLÉPHONES

MAT. NOM	DÉPARTEMENT	ÉQUIPE	TRAVAIL	POSTE
<b>3146 Roussel Alain</b>	<b>CONCENTRATEUR</b>	<b>PNR J/N équipe 2</b>	<b>1-855-287-4774</b>	
6110 Béland Sarah	Concentrateur	5-2	1-855-287-4774	4436
A452 Bouchard Julien	Concentrateur	PNR J/J équipe 2-4	1-855-287-4774	
3307 Cassista Kym	Concasseur	J/J 4-3/3-4	1-855-287-4774	4899
B741 Caya Sacha	Concentrateur	PNR équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	
A709 Dallaire-Parent Kim	Concentrateur	J/J 4-4 équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	
9330 Durand Frédéric	Concentrateur	J/J 4-3/3-4	1-855-287-4774	
2377 Lavoie Daniel	Concentrateur	PNR J/N équipe 1	1-855-287-4774	
9941 Mascrèse Didier	Concentrateur	PNR J/N équipe 4	1-855-287-4774	
6422 Paradis Steve	Concentrateur	PNR J/N équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	
A125 Ruest Jean-Sébastien	Concentrateur	PNR équipe 3	1-855-287-4774	
9436 Savard Geneviève	Concentrateur	8 heures/jour 5-2	1-855-287-4774	4397
C329 St-Laurent Zachary	Concasseur	J/J 4-3/3-4	1-855-287-4774	
3349 St-Onge Gabriel	Concentrateur	PNR	1-855-663-5755	106
<b>6273 Todori Murielle</b>	<b>Local 7401</b>	<b>5-2</b>	<b>1-855-287-4774</b>	<b>4425</b>
<b>8934 Dupont Bernard</b>	<b>C.S.E.P.</b>	<b>J/J 4-4 équipe 1</b>	<b>1-855-287-4774</b>	<b>4039</b>
A219 Joubert Martin	C.S.E.P.	J/N 4-4 équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	
5887 Simard François	C.S.E.P.	J/J PNR équipe 3	1-855-287-4774	
A740 St-Pierre, Xavier	C.S.E.P.	J/J 4-4 équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	
5366 Thiboutot Daniel	C.S.E.P. (400Tonnes)	J/N PNR équipe 1	1-855-287-4774	
<b>SERVICE, HABITATION et ENTREPÔT</b>				
B340 Beaudin Gabriel	Atelier radio	J/N PNR équipe 3	1-855-287-4774	
0461 Bellavance Louis	Habitation	5-2	1-866-287-5475	
A969 Samuel Emeric	Entrepôt	J/J 4-4 équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	
<b>3084 Meilleur Sébastien</b>	<b>Local 7401 FP</b>	<b>5-2</b>	<b>1-418-287-3616</b>	
3081 Meilleur Francis	Local 7401 FP	J/N 4-4 équipe 4	1-855-287-4774	
C662 Tremblay Jonathan	Local 7401	J/J 4-3/3-4	1-855-287-4774	
<b>9504 Côté Philippe</b>	<b>MINE</b>	<b>J/J PNR équipe 1-3</b>	<b>1-855-287-4774</b>	
7978 Bolduc-Côté Étienne	Mine	J/N PNR équipe 1	1-855-287-4774	
A384 Boillard Éliane	Mine	J/N PNR équipe 3	1-855-287-4774	
7613 Bouffard Sandra	Mine	PNR équipe 1 et 3	1-855-287-4774	
B308 Côté Patrick	Mine	PNR équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	
9521 Dubé Michaël	Mine	J/N PNR équipe 3	1-855-287-4774	
6146 Gauthier Gaston	Mine	J/N PNR équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	4188
7117 Gravel Paul	Mine	J/N PNR équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	
9902 Guilbert Michel	Mine	J/N PNR équipe 1	1-855-287-4774	4188
7582 Isabelle Éric	Mine	J/N PNR équipe 4	1-855-287-4774	
C644 Lamoureux Benoît	Mine	J/N 4-4 équipe 4	1-855-287-4774	
7433 Laroche Olivier	Mine	J/N PNR équipe 4	1-855-287-4774	4188
2428 Leclerc, Gervais	Mine	J/N PNR équipe 3	1-855-287-4774	
0474 Lemieux Jean-Daniel	Mine	J/J PNR équipe 3	1-855-663-5755	106
0403 Levesque Michel	Mine	J/N PNR équipe 3	1-855-287-4774	
C270 Roussy Anny	Mine	J/N 4-4 équipe 3	1-855-287-4774	
6736 Simard Denis	Mine	J/J 4-4 équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	4480
9847 Tremblay Sébastien	Mine	J/N PNR équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	4188
<b>0253 Lavoie Hugo</b>	<b>ENTRETIEN-MINE</b>	<b>J/J 4-4 équipe 1</b>	<b>1-855-287-4774</b>	
7875 Deschênes Pascal	Entretien-mine (Welding)	J/J 4-4 équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	
<b>B323 Derosby Dugas Sharon</b>	<b>Local 7401</b>	<b>4-3 M-V (mardi au vendredi)</b>	<b>1-855-287-4774</b>	<b>4773</b>
A150 Drouin Daniel	Entretien-mine	J/N PNR équipe 2	1-855-287-4774	
7849 Perreault Joël	Entretien-mine	J/N 4-4 équipe 1	1-855-287-4774	
7862 Warren Paul-William	Entretien-mine (Welding)	J/N 4-4 équipe 1	1-855-287-4774	
<b>GÉNIE MINIER</b>				
<b>B780 Boileau Marika</b>	<b>Local 7401</b>	<b>5-2</b>	<b>1-855-287-4774</b>	<b>4539</b>
<b>A755 Barriault Steve</b>	<b>FIRE LAKE</b>	<b>J/N PNR équipe 1</b>		
0096 Émond Aboutalib Samy	Fire Lake	J/N PNR équipe 3	1-855-663-5755	104
A650 Jean Vincent	Fire Lake	J/N PRN équipe 4		
C763 Lauzière Francis	Fire Lake	J/N PNR équipe 4		
C245 Pelletier Simon	Fire Lake	J/N PNR équipe 1		

